DATE: 06/05/06 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 27
TIME: 15:30:03 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1992
FOREST: 14 KOOTENAI

DATA SIZE * S OLD * cCuUrT *
CLASS CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME -MBF VALUE VOLUME -MBF VALUE
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 806 .00 $27,070.68 .00 $30,561.95
3 TO $300 1,772 4,142.79 $134,837.79 4,167.38 $110,720.38
4 $301 TO $10,000 77 3,408.45 $352,012.72 4,523.86 $316,639.51
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 108 29,579.00 $5,722,001.84 36,149.24 $5,041,704.05
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 16 53,178.50 $12,454,532.06 33,583.23 $5,069,936.15
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 7 69,355.93 $13,446,596.79 66,596.84 $8,303,737.04
8 OVER $5,000,000 1 43,974 .50 $2,484,646.89 29,376.98 $3,094,052.50
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 2,787 203,639.17 $34,621,698.77 174,397.53 $21,967,351.58
DATA SPECIES * S OLD * cCuUrT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME -MBF
4 01 SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 .00
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 10.00 $20.00 $2.00 10.00
017 FIR, GRAND 1,231.80 $88,655.41 $71.97 6,328.55
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 2,972.99 $602,380.76 $202.62 3,425.16
073 LARCH, WESTERN 23,580.30 $4,957,121.83 $210.22 26,838.56
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 11,530.65 $2,115,256.53 $183.45 15,591.66
100 PINE .00 $.00 $.00 .58
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 43,478.67 $12,360,285.40 $284.28 47,140.52
119 PINE, W-WHITE 6,185.30 $1,429,673.75 $231.14 5,762.82
122 PINE, PONDROSA 2,612.73 $809,610.12 $309.87 3,887.34
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 1,034.91
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 15,457.60 $3,618,393.38 $234.09 23,187.74
186 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 74 .00 $14,868.98 $200.93 954 .42
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 27,884.27 $6,833,246.49 $245.06 18,644.61
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 1,499.94 $132,034.62 $88.03 1,483.23
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 20,665.00 $4,064,410.95 $196.68 1,314.09
01 SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL 157,183.25 $37,025,958.22 $235.56 155,604.19
(SOFTWOOD) 157,183.25 $37,025,958.22 $235.56 155,604.19
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 02 PULPWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 21,514.39 $23,825.86 $1.11 3,838.51
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 742.20 $82,134.20 $110.66 177.75

204 FIR-DOUG (E R6) 35.00 $40.00 $1.14 45.00



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

06/05/06 TCS007
15:30:03
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
03 POLES
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
03 POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
06 POSTS
073 LARCH, WESTERN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
06 POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
07 FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
073 LARCH, WESTERN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
07 FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
073 LARCH, WESTERN
14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -MBF

22,291.59
22,291.59

14 KOOTENAI

S OLD
VALUE

$106,000.06
$106,000.06
$.00

$17,772.34
$17,772.34
$.00

$98,972.38
$196.00
$99,168.38
$99,168.38
$.00

REGION 01
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ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1992

PER MBF

cCuUrT *
VOLUME -MBF



DATE: 06/05/06 TCS007
TIME: 15:30:03
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
15N CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
002 SOFTWOOD CULL
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6)
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
264 HEMLOCK, MOUNT
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 18 CULL LOGS
002 SOFTWOOD CULL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
18 CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -MBF

.00
.00

14 KOOTENAI

S OLD
VALUE

$77.50
$4,107.73
$5,705.00

$37,291,968.79
$37,291,968.79
$.00

REGION 01

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1992

PER MBF
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cCuUrT *
VOLUME -MBF
6,400
77,900
197,200
281,500
281,500
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5,928.19
7.60
5,935.79
5,935.79
.00
174,397.53
174,397.53
.00
.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



